
County E&T Coordinator County Administrator Program Eligibility Coordinatior 

Independence 
County 

Connie Lawrence 
UACCB 
PO Box 3350 
Batesville, AR 72503 
Phone:  870-612-2166 
connie.lawrence@uaccb.edu 

Angela Clark 
Independence County DHS 
100 Weaver Lane, Batesville 72501 
Phone: 870-698-1876 ext. 155 
Fax: 870-698-2938 
angela.clark@dhs.arkansas.gov 
  

Vester Smith  
Independence County DHS 
100 Weaver Lane, Batesville 72501 
Phone: 870-698-1876 ext. 156 
Fax: 870-698-2938 
vester.Smith.DCO@dhs.arkansas.gov 

White County Melissa Ritter 
ASU BeeBe @ Searcy 
PO Box 909 
Searcy, AR 72145 
Phone: 501-593-5503 

mkritter@searcy.asub.edu 

Boylee Hamilton 
Searcy County DHS 
608 Rodgers Dr 
Searcy, AR 72143 
Phone: 501-268-8696 ext 102 
Fax: 501-268-4803 
boylee.hamilton@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Aletha Weathers 
Searcy County DHS 
608 Rodgers Dr 
Searcy, AR 72143 
Phone: 501-268-8696 ext 111 
Fax: 501-268-4803 
alehta.weathers@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Drew County Arlicia Thompson-Jackson 
Monticello School District 
809 HWY 278 East 
Monticello, AR 71655 
Phone: 870-367-4074 
Fax: 870-367-4073 
thompsonarlicia@hotmail.com 

Pamela Heard 
Drew County DHS 
PO Box 1350 
444 Hwy 425 No 
Monticello, AR 73657 
Phone: 870-367-6835 ext 1308 
Fax: 870-367-3644 
pamela.heard@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Farrah Burns 
Drew County DHS 
PO Box 1350 
444 Hwy 425 No 
Monticello, AR 73657 
Phone: 870-367-6835 ext 1323 
Fax: 870-367-3644 
farrah.burns@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Faulkner 
County 

Carol Zabel 
Conway Public Schools 
125 Center St 
Conway, AR 72034 
Phone: 501-450-4885 OR 
501-450-4810 ext 237 
zabel.carol@gmail.com 

Jaqueline Lanier 
Faulkner County DHS 
1000 Siebenmorgan 
Conway, AR 77032 
Phone: 501-730-9912 
Fax: 501-730-9910 
jacqueline.lanier@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Koscina Lang 
Faulkner County DHS 
1000 Siebenmorgan 
Conway, AR 77032 
Phone: 501-730-9902 
Fax: 501-730-9910 
koscina.lang@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Hempstead 
County 

Terry Bradford 
UACC Hope 
601 West 6

th
 St 

Hope AR 71801 
terry.bradford@hpsdistrict.org 

Ellen Haywood 
Hempstead County DHS 
116 N. Laruel 
Hope, AR 71801 
Phone: 870-777-8656 ext 142 
Fax: 870-777-4025 
ella.haywood@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Carolyn Todd 
Hempstead County DHS 
116 N. Laruel 
Hope, AR 71801 
Phone: 870-777-8656 ext 125 
Fax: 870-777-4025 
carolyn.todd@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Miller 
County 

Billy Gardner 
UACC Hope 
Texarkana School District #7 
Billy C. Gardner 
710 East St   
Texarkana, Ark. 71854  
Office ph. 870.774.8545     
Billy.Gardner@tasd7.net 

Steve Mason 
Miller County DHS 
3809 Airport Plaza 
Texarkana, AR 71854 
Phone: 870-773-0563 ext 10356 
Fax: 870-772-0630 
steve.mason@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Pamela Johnson 
Miller County DHS 
3809 Airport Plaza 
Texarkana, AR 71854 
Phone: 870-773-0563 ext 10309 
Fax: 870-772-0630 
pamela.johnson@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Pope County Mark Plumb 
Russellville Adult Education 
Center 
PO Box 928 
Russellville, AR 72801 
Phone: 479-968-5224 
Fax: 479-698-6081 
markplumb@gmail.com 

Jolayne Coffman 
Pope County DHS 
701 N Denver 
Russellville AR 72801 
Phone: 479-968-5596 ext 114 
Fax: 479-968-2102 
jolayne.coffman@dhs.arkansas.gov  

Melinda Brock 
Pope County DHS 
701 N Denver 
Russellville AR 72801 
Phone: 479-968-5596 ext 113 
Fax: 479-968-2102 
melinda.brock@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Hot Spring 
County 

Laurel R. Williams 
College of the Ouachitas 
1735 E. Sullenberger St. 
Malvern, AR 72104 
Phone:  501-332 -1903 
Cell: 501 -332-1915                         

Rosaura Page 
Hot Spring County DHS 
2505 Pine Bluff ST 
Malvern, AR 72104 
Phone: 501-332-2718 ext 135 
rosaura.page@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Debbie Shuffield 
Hot Spring County DHS 
2505 Pine Bluff ST 
Malvern, AR 72104 
Phone: 501-332-2718 ext 135 
debbie.sheffield@dhs.arkansas.gov 
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Grant County Laurel R. Williams 
College of the Ouachitas 
1409 So. Rock St., Suite E   
Sheridan, AR 72150 
Phone:  870-942-4402 
Cell: 501 -332-1915    
lrwilliams@coto.edu                   
  
 

Misty Nooner 
Grant County DHS 
PO 148 
16 Opportunity Dr 
Sheridan, AR 72150 
Phone: 870-942-5151 
Fax: 870-942-5153 
misty.nooner@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

NA 

Craighead 
County 

Logan Dungan 
Valley View Adult Education 
Center 
2311 E. Nettleton, Suite G 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 
Phone:870-935-6205 
Fax: 870-935-6208  
logan.dungan@valleyviewschools
.net 

Janice Griffin 
Craighead County DHS 
1600 Brown’s Lane Access Road 
PO Box 16840 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 
Phone: 870-972-7132 ext 1329 
Fax: 870-972-5506 
janice.griffin@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Jessica Harrell 
Craighead County DHS 
1600 Brown’s Lane Access Road 
PO Box 16840 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 
Phone: 870-972-7132  
Fax: 870-972-5506 
jessica.harrell@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
 
 
Union County 

 
 
 
Amy Sturdivant: 
South Arkansas Community 
College 3696 East Main St. 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
Phone: 870-862-8131 ext 311 
asturdivant@southark.edu 
 

 
 
 
James Scott 
Union County DHS 
123 W 18

th
 St 

El Dorado, AR 71730 
Phone: 870-862-3917 ext 101 
Fax: 870-862-3729 
james.scott@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

 
 
 
Cynthia Williams 
Union County DHS 
123 W 18

th
 St 

El Dorado, AR 71730 
Phone: 870-862-3917 ext 102 
Fax: 870-862-3729 
cynthia.williams@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Sebastian 
Count 

Tina Price 
Harbor House, Inc. 
3900 Armour Ave. 
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72904 
Phone: 479-783-8849 Phone ext 
200 
tprice@recoveryhhi.org 
 

Sherry Brown 
Sebastian County DHS 
616 Garrison Ave 
Ft. Smith AR 72901 
Phone: 479-782-4555 ext 3362 
Fax: 479-782-6861 
sherry.brown@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Ann Glover 
Sebastian County DHS 
616 Garrison Ave 
Ft. Smith AR 72901 
Phone: 479-782-4555 ext 3341 
Fax: 479-782-6861 
ann.glover@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Crittenden 
County 

Dave Brady 
Workforce Investment Board 
(WIB) 
300 Service Road W #4 
PO Box 1388 
West Memphis, AR 72303 
Phone: 870-733-0601 ext 126 
Cell: 870-484-0111 
Fax: 870-753-0618 
dave@thewib.org 
 

Gerald Stamps 
Crittenden County DHS 
401 S College Blvd 
West Memphis, AR 72301 
Phone: 870-732-5170 ext 185 
Fax: 870-732-4491 
gerald.stamps@dhs.arkansas.gov 
 

Doris Weaver 
Crittenden County DHS 
401 S College Blvd 
West Memphis, AR 72301 
Phone: 870-732-5170 ext 184 
Fax: 870-732-4491 
doris.weaver@dhs.arkansas.gov 
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